
Term Dates 2025 / 2026 
 

Autumn Term 2025 
School opens Thursday 4th September 

½ term Monday 27th October to Saturday 1st November 

Term ends Monday 15th December - This makes it a 14-week term 

  
 

Spring Term 2026 
School opens Monday 5th January 

½ term Monday 16th February to Saturday 21st February 

Term ends Saturday 28th March - This makes it an 11-week term 
 

 

Summer Term 2026 
School opens Thursday 13th April 

May Bank Holiday 4th May 

½ term Monday 25th May to Saturday 30th May 
Term ends Thursday 9th July - This makes it an 11-week term + 1 extra Thursday 

                                       
 

 

Extra Dates 

Show Dates – The Ryan Theatre Saturday 11th & Sunday 12th July 2026 

Thursday 9th July – Show Rehearsal for all at St. Paul’s Hall 

 
 

RAD Ballet Exams – Autumn, Spring & Summer Terms (dates tbc) 


